REPORT NO. PN-1-190729-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/29/2019 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
P l | B I I ( N O I I ‘ E Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose  Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000078607 Renewal FX W274AL 87044 Main 102.7 HIGH POINT, NC  TRIAD FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NETWORK, INC. For Filing
License

0000078595 Renewal FX W242CD 142274 96.3 GREENSBORO, DELMARVA 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC EDUCATIONAL For Filing
License ASSOCIATION

0000078604 Renewal FX W267AN 87078 Main 101.3 WILKESBORO, TRIAD FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC NETWORK, INC. For Filing
License

0000078610 Renewal FX W267AG 67830 Main 101.3 SALISBURY, NC  TRIAD FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NETWORK, INC. For Filing
License

0000078626 Renewal FM WRYN 90249 Main 89.1 HICKORY, NC AMERICAN FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of ASSOCIATION For Filing
License

0000078589 Renewal AM WIDU 70516 Main 1600.0 FAYETTEVILLE, WIDU 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC BROADCASTING, For Filing
License INC.

0000078597 Renewal FX W242CC 138683 96.3 BETHANIA, NC DELMARVA 07/25/2019  Accepted
of EDUCATIONAL For Filing
License ASSOCIATION
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0000078606 Renewal  FX W278AM 87023 Main 103.5 SEDALIA, NC TRIAD FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NETWORK, INC. For Filing
License

0000078608 Renewal  FX W285DJ 67829 Main 104.9 MOUNT AIRY, TRIAD FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC NETWORK, INC. For Filing
License

0000078620 Renewal AM WDEK 250 Main 1170.0 LEXINGTON, SC BROOMFIELD 07/25/2019  Accepted
of BROADCASTING OF For Filing
License LEXINGTON, INC.

0000078634 Renewal AM WQTM 2860 Main 1480.0 FAIR BLUFF, NC  Keith Baldwin 07/25/2019 Accepted
of For Filing
License

0000078615 Renewal FM WZSN 68852 Main 103.5 GREENWOOD, BROOMFIELD 07/25/2019  Accepted
of SC BROADCASTING, For Filing
License INC.

0000078645 Renewal FM WJIKA 87089 Main 90.1 JACKSONVILLE, AMERICAN FAMILY 07/25/2019 Accepted
of NC ASSOCIATION For Filing
License

0000078614 Renewal FL WHEZ- 131603 95.9 HARTSVILLE, LIGHTHOUSE 07/25/2019  Accepted
of LP SC GOSPEL NETWORK For Filing
License
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0000078616 Renewal  FX W250CG 138263 97.9 LEXINGTON, SC BROOMFIELD 07/25/2019  Accepted
of BROADCASTING OF For Filing
License LEXINGTON, INC.

0000078544 Renewal AM WEWO 9077 Main 1460.0 LAURINBURG, SERVICE MEDIA, INC. 07/24/2019  Accepted
of NC For Filing
License

0000078648 Renewal FM WAAE 76833 Main 91.9 NEW BERN, NC AMERICAN FAMILY 07/25/2019  Accepted
of ASSOCIATION For Filing
License

0000078644 Renewal FL WUBN- 135130 106.9 WILSON, NC MIRACLE CHRISTIAN 07/25/2019 Accepted
of LP INTERNATIONAL For Filing
License LIFE CENTER

0000078585 Renewal AM WDSL 71354 Main 1520.0 MOCKSVILLE, Farren K. Shoaf 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC For Filing
License

0000078596 Renewal FX W224DK 146901 92.7 DURHAM, NC DELMARVA 07/25/2019 Accepted
of EDUCATIONAL For Filing
License ASSOCIATION

0000078591 Renewal AM WAGR 41310 Main 1340.0 LUMBERTON, WAGR 07/25/2019  Accepted
of NC BROADCASTING, INC For Filing
License
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Purpose

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Service

AM

FL

FM

AM

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

WPTL

WSEJ-LP

WTKF

WCzz

W276CN

W269DK

W243EC

Facility ID  Station Type

60572

192850

3146

68856

142625

200278

200707

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

920.0

96.7

107.1

1090.0

103.1

101.7

96.5

City, State

CANTON, NC

SPARTANBURG

,SC

ATLANTIC, NC

GREENWOOD,

SC

ELKIN, NC

CANTON, NC

MOCKSVILLE,
NC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

SKYCOUNTRY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

St. Paul the Apostle
Catholic School

ATLANTIC RIDGE
TELECASTERS, INC.

BROOMFIELD
BROADCASTING,
INC.

TRIAD FAMILY

NETWORK, INC.

SKYCOUNTRY
BROADCASTING,
INC.

Farren K. Shoaf

Status Date

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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Purpose

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Renewal
of
License

Service

FX

FM

AM

AM

Call Sign

W274BO

WBFJ-

FM

WYDU

WAME

Facility ID  Station Type

142601

67827

39240

63146

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

102.7

89.3

1160.0

550.0

City, State
GREENSBORO,

NC

WINSTON-
SALEM, NC

RED SPRINGS,
NC

STATESVILLE,
NC

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

TRIAD FAMILY
NETWORK, INC.

TRIAD FAMILY
NETWORK, INC.

WEDU
BROADCASTING INC.

STATESVILLE
FAMILY RADIO
CORPORATION

Status Date

07/25/2019

07/25/2019

07/24/2019

07/25/2019

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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