File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000078607	Renewal of License	FX	W274AL	87044	Main	102.7	HIGH POINT, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078595	Renewal of License	FX	W242CD	142274		96.3	GREENSBORO, NC	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078604	Renewal of License	FX	W267AN	87078	Main	101.3	WILKESBORO, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078610	Renewal of License	FX	W267AG	67830	Main	101.3	SALISBURY, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078626	Renewal of License	FM	WRYN	90249	Main	89.1	HICKORY, NC	AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078589	Renewal of License	AM	WIDU	70516	Main	1600.0	FAYETTEVILLE, NC	W I D U BROADCASTING, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078597	Renewal of License	FX	W242CC	138683		96.3	BETHANIA, NC	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000078606	Renewal of License	FX	W278AM	87023	Main	103.5	SEDALIA, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078608	Renewal of License	FX	W285DJ	67829	Main	104.9	MOUNT AIRY, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078620	Renewal of License	AM	WDEK	250	Main	1170.0	LEXINGTON, SC	BROOMFIELD BROADCASTING OF LEXINGTON, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078634	Renewal of License	AM	WQTM	2860	Main	1480.0	FAIR BLUFF, NC	Keith Baldwin	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078615	Renewal of License	FM	WZSN	68852	Main	103.5	GREENWOOD, SC	BROOMFIELD BROADCASTING, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078645	Renewal of License	FM	WJKA	87089	Main	90.1	JACKSONVILLE, NC	AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078614	Renewal of License	FL	WHEZ- LP	131603		95.9	HARTSVILLE, SC	LIGHTHOUSE GOSPEL NETWORK	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000078616	Renewal of License	FX	W250CG	138263		97.9	LEXINGTON, SC	BROOMFIELD BROADCASTING OF LEXINGTON, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078544	Renewal of License	AM	WEWO	9077	Main	1460.0	LAURINBURG, NC	SERVICE MEDIA, INC.	07/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078648	Renewal of License	FM	WAAE	76833	Main	91.9	NEW BERN, NC	AMERICAN FAMILY ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078644	Renewal of License	FL	WUBN- LP	135130		106.9	WILSON, NC	MIRACLE CHRISTIAN INTERNATIONAL LIFE CENTER	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078585	Renewal of License	AM	WDSL	71354	Main	1520.0	MOCKSVILLE, NC	Farren K. Shoaf	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078596	Renewal of License	FX	W224DK	146901		92.7	DURHAM, NC	DELMARVA EDUCATIONAL ASSOCIATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078591	Renewal of License	AM	WAGR	41310	Main	1340.0	LUMBERTON, NC	WAGR BROADCASTING, INC	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000078635	Renewal of License	AM	WPTL	60572	Main	920.0	CANTON, NC	SKYCOUNTRY BROADCASTING, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078587	Renewal of License	FL	WSEJ-LP	192850		96.7	SPARTANBURG , SC	St. Paul the Apostle Catholic School	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078622	Renewal of License	FM	WTKF	3146	Main	107.1	ATLANTIC, NC	ATLANTIC RIDGE TELECASTERS, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078613	Renewal of License	AM	WCZZ	68856	Main	1090.0	GREENWOOD, SC	BROOMFIELD BROADCASTING, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078609	Renewal of License	FX	W276CN	142625		103.1	ELKIN, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078636	Renewal of License	FX	W269DK	200278		101.7	CANTON, NC	SKYCOUNTRY BROADCASTING, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078586	Renewal of License	FX	W243EC	200707		96.5	MOCKSVILLE, NC	Farren K. Shoaf	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000078605	Renewal of License	FX	W274BO	142601		102.7	GREENSBORO, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078603	Renewal of License	FM	WBFJ- FM	67827	Main	89.3	WINSTON- SALEM, NC	TRIAD FAMILY NETWORK, INC.	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078540	Renewal of License	AM	WYDU	39240	Main	1160.0	RED SPRINGS, NC	WEDU BROADCASTING INC.	07/24/2019	Accepted For Filing
0000078651	Renewal of License	AM	WAME	63146	Main	550.0	STATESVILLE, NC	STATESVILLE FAMILY RADIO CORPORATION	07/25/2019	Accepted For Filing